1/31/2025

BOTTOM S

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PIX6

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

40

[e2 04

a b wN ek

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$7.50

$7.50
$30.00

$30.00
$376.20

$376.20
$30.25

$30.25
$153.00
$8.00
$12.50

$173.50
$90.04
$43.00
$128.00
$334.50
$94.85

$690.39

$1,307.84

Winners

$0.00

$0.C
$2.40

$2.4
$57.50

$57.6
$2.52

$2.0
$13.50
$0.00
$3.00

$16.5
$14.24
$26.88
$74.40
$225.16
$13.04

$353.7

$432.€



