

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	BOTTOM S	40	\$7.50	\$0.00
<b>BOTTOM S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$7.50</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
	MONEYBAL	4	\$30.00	\$2.40
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$30.00</b>	<b>\$2.40</b>
	PENNY	8	\$376.20	\$57.50
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$376.20</b>	<b>\$57.50</b>
	PIX6	6	\$30.25	\$2.52
<b>PIX6</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$30.25</b>	<b>\$2.52</b>
	Regular	3	\$153.00	\$13.50
	Regular	5	\$8.00	\$0.00
	Regular	6	\$12.50	\$3.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$173.50</b>	<b>\$16.50</b>
	SPOTLITE	1	\$90.04	\$14.24
	SPOTLITE	2	\$43.00	\$26.88
	SPOTLITE	3	\$128.00	\$74.40
	SPOTLITE	4	\$334.50	\$225.16
	SPOTLITE	5	\$94.85	\$13.04
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$690.39</b>	<b>\$353.70</b>
<b><u>Grand Totals:</u></b>			<b>\$1,307.84</b>	<b>\$432.66</b>